2017-2018 MUSIC SCHEDULE

7/27/17/Draft
9/3/2017 Proper 17 10:.45-F PHB
9/17/2017 Proper 19 _ 8:00-C  Adult Choir
9/17/2017 Proper 19 o 10:45-F TSB, Grades 5 &6
9/24/2017 Proper 20 8:00-C  School Chorus, Brass Ensemble
9:30-C Brass Ensemble
9/24/2017 Proper 20 10:45-F Grace Notes
9/24/2017 LHS Football Game 5:00 pm Advanced Band
9/29/2017 Chapel 7 ' 8:25-C Grades3 &4
10/1/2017 Proper 21 8:00-C Grade 4
9:30-C  Adult Choir
10/1/2017 Proper 21 10:45-F PHB, Grade 3
10/8/2017 " Propaer 22 8:00-C Agape Ringers
10/8/2017 Proper 22 10:45-F Gloria Dei Strings
10/15/2017 Proper 23 ' 8:00-C Grace Notes
9:30-C  Grace Notes
10/15/2017 Proper 23 10:45-F TSB, Adult Choir
10/20/2017 Chapel 10 8:25-C Grades1&2
10/22/2017 Proper 24 8:00-C Grade 2
10/22/2017 Proper 24 10:45-F Grade 1
10/29/2017 Reformation 8:00-C  Adult Choir, Orchestra, Grades 5 & 6
9:30-C  Adult Choir, Orchestra
10/29/2017 Reformation 11:00-C  Adult Choir, Orchestra, School Chorus
11/6/2017 All Saints 8:00-C LHS Concert Choir

9:30-C LHS Concert Choir

11/6/12017 All Saints 10:45-F PHB




Date

11/12/2017
111212017
11/19/2017
11/18/2017
11/22/2017
11/23/2017
11/30/2017
11/30/2017
12/2/2017
12/3/2017
12/3/2017
12/5/2017
12/7/12017
12/8/2017
12/9/2017
12/9/2017
12/10/2017
12/10/2017
12/14/2017
12/17/2017
12/20/2017

12/124/2017

Occasion

Proper 27
Proper 27
Proper 28

Proper 28

Thanksgiving
Thanksgiving

Chapel 16 - Gr. 1-3 Christmas

Service

Gr. 1-3 Christmas Service

Lutheran High School Christmas

Concert

Advent 1

Advent 1

Early Childhood Christmas
- Service

BHF Dress Rehearsal

BHF B

BHF C

BHF D

BHF E

BHF F

Kindergarten Chirstmas Service

Advent 3

Mid Week Advent 3

Christmas Eve

Adult Choir

10:45-F

Early Childhood

8:00-C
9:30-C

Praise Ringer
Grace Notes

10:45-F

TSB, Kindergarten

6:30-C

Brass Ensemble, Grades 5 & 6

9:30-C

Brass Ensemble, Adult Choir

8:30-F

Grades 1,2& 3

6:30-F

Grades 1,2& 3

7:00-S

Lutheran High Music Department

8:00-C

Adult Choir

10:45-F

PHB

6:30-F

Early Childhood

6:00-C
7:30-C

Orchestra
Adult Choir, Joyful Sound

7:30-C

Orchestra, Adult Choir, Joyful Sound
Agape Ringers, Grade 4

4:00-C

Orchestra, Adult Choir, Joyful Sound
Grace Notes, Grade 5

7:30-C

Orchestra, Adult Choir, Joyful Sound
Grace Notes, Grade 6

4:00-C

Orchestra, Adult Choir, Joyful Sound
Gloria Dei Strings, School Chorus

7:30-C

Orchestra, Adult Choir, Joyful Sound
Giloria Dei String_;s, School Chorus

6:30-F

Kindergarten

10:45-F

TSB

3:30-C

Praise Ringers

3:00-C
4:30-C

Agape Ringers
Grace Notes




Date Occasion Choir

12/24/2017 Christmas Eve 10:30-C  Adult Choir, Brass Ensemble
12/25/2017 Christmas Day 9:30-C Adult Choir, Jubilate, Orchestra
11712018 Epiphany 10:45-F Adult Choir
1/21/2018 Epiphany 3 8:00-C  Adult Choir
1/21/2018 Epiphany 3 - 10:45-F TSB, Grades 5 &6
1/31/2018 Winter Concert 1:45-F Bands, Strings, Handbells
7:00-F Bands, StriLgs, Handbells
2/4/2018 Epiphany 5 8:00-C  School Chorus
9:30-C  Adult Choir
2/4/2018 Epiphany 5 . 10:45-F PHB
2/11/2018 Transfiguration 8:00-C Brass Ensemble, Grade 3
9:30-C Brass Ensemble
2/11/2018 Transfiguration 10:45-F Grace Notes, Grade 4
2/14/2018 Ash Wednesday 3:45C Grade6
' 6:30-C  Adult Choir
2/18/2018 Lent 1 8:00-C  Gloria Dei Strings
2/18/2018 " Lent1 10:45-F TSB
2/21/2018 Mid Week Lent 2 3:45-C Grade 5
2/25/2018 Lent2 10:45-F Adult Choir
2/28/2018 . Mid Week Lent 2 3.45-C Grade 4
3/4/2018 Lent 3 10:45-F PHB
3/7/12018 Mid Week Lent 3 3:45-C Grade 3
6:30-C  Adult Choir
3/11/2018 , Lent4 10:45-F Praise Ringers
3/14/2018 Mid Week Lent 4 3:45-C Grade 2
3/16/2018 Chapel 29 8:25 School Chorus, Gloria Dei Strings
3n 8/201_8 . Lentb 8:00-C Grace Notes

9:30-C  Grace Notes




Date

3/18/2018
3/21/2018
3/23/2018
3/23/2018
3/25/2018
3/25/2018
3/30/2018
4/1/2018
4/1/2018
4/15/2018
4/22/2018
4/22/201 8
4/29/2018
4/29/2018
5/6/2018
5/6/2018
5/11/2018
5/13/2018
5/13/2018 ,
5/20/2018
5/20/2018

5/20/2018

Occasion

Lent5
7

Mid Week Lent 5

Lutheran Elementary Schools
Festival

Lutheran Elementary Schools
Festival

Palm Sunday

Palm Sunday

- Good Friday

Easter

Easter

Easter 3

Easter 4

Easter 4

Easter 5

Easter 5

Easter 6

Easter 6

Spring Musical

Ascension

Ascension

Pentecost

Pentecost

Pentecost

Choir

10:45-F

TSB

3:45-C

Grade 1

TBA

Grades 5 & 6, School Chorus
Bands, Str@s

TBA

Solos & Small Ensembles

8:00-C

Adult Choir

10:45-F

Agape Ringers

1:00-C

Jubilate

6:00-C
11:00-C

Grades 5 & 6, School Chorus
Solo

8:00-F
9.30-F

Adult Choir, Orchestra
Adult Chair, Orchestra

10:45-F
10:45-F

TSB
Kindergarten

8:00-C
9:30-C

Praise Ringers
Grace Notes

10:45-F

Adult Choir

8.00-C
8:00-C

Grade 3
Gloria Dei Strings

10:45-F
10:45-F

Grade 4
Agape Ringers

8:00-C

Aduit Choir

10:45-F
10:45-F

PHB
Early Childhood

1:30-G

7:30-G

Grades 5-8
Grades 5-8

8:00-C

Grade 1

10:45-F

Grade 2

8:00-C
8:00-C

Aduit Choir
Brass Ensemble

10:00-C
10:00-C

Adult Choir
Brass Ensemble

10:45-F

TSB




Date

5/23/2018

5/24/2018

5/24/2018

5/27/2018

Occasion

Spring Concert

Chapel 38

Eighth Grade Graduation

Trinity

Strings, Bands, Handbells
Strings, Bands, Handbells

School Chorus

Grades 5 &6

Grace Notes
Grace Notes






