2017-2018 MUSIC SCHEDULE

7/27/17/Draft				
9/3/2017	Proper 17	10:45-F	РНВ	
9/17/2017	Proper 19	8:00-C	Adult Choir	
9/17/2017	Proper 19	10:45-F	TSB, Grades 5 & 6	
9/24/2017	Proper 20	8:00-C 9:30-C	School Chorus, Brass Ensemble Brass Ensemble	
9/24/2017	Proper 20	10:45-F	Grace Notes	
9/24/2017	LHS Football Game	5:00 pm	Advanced Band	
9/29/2017	Chapel 7	8:25-C	Grades 3 & 4	
10/1/2017	Proper 21	8:00-C 9:30-C	Grade 4 Adult Choir	
10/1/2017	Proper 21	10:45-F	PHB, Grade 3	
10/8/2017	Propaer 22	8:00-C	Agape Ringers	
10/8/2017	Proper 22	10:45-F	Gloria Dei Strings	
10/15/2017	Proper 23	8:00-C 9:30-C	Grace Notes Grace Notes	
10/15/2017	Proper 23	10:45-F	TSB, Adult Choir	
10/20/2017	Chapel 10	8:25-C	Grades 1 & 2	
10/22/2017	Proper 24	8:00-C	Grade 2	
10/22/2017	Proper 24	10:45-F	Grade 1	
10/29/2017	Reformation	8:00-C 9:30-C	Adult Choir, Orchestra, Grades 5 & 6 Adult Choir, Orchestra	
10/29/2017	Reformation	11:00-C	Adult Choir, Orchestra, School Chorus	
11/5/2017	All Saints	8:00-C 9:30-C	LHS Concert Choir LHS Concert Choir	
11/5/2017	All Saints	10:45-F	РНВ	

<u>Date</u>	Occasion	<u>Choir</u>	
11/12/2017	Proper 27	9:30-C	Adult Choir
11/12/2017	Proper 27	10:45-F	Early Childhood
11/19/2017	Proper 28	8:00-C 9:30-C	Praise Ringer Grace Notes
11/19/2017	Proper 28	10:45-F	TSB, Kindergarten
11/22/2017	Thanksgiving	6:30-C	Brass Ensemble, Grades 5 & 6
11/23/2017	Thanksgiving	9:30-C	Brass Ensemble, Adult Choir
11/30/2017	Chapel 16 - Gr. 1-3 Christmas Service	8:30-F	Grades 1, 2 & 3
11/30/2017	Gr. 1-3 Christmas Service	6:30-F	Grades 1, 2 & 3
12/2/2017	Lutheran High School Christmas Concert	7:00-S	Lutheran High Music Department
12/3/2017	Advent 1	8:00-C	Adult Choir
12/3/2017	Advent 1	10:45-F	PHB
12/5/2017	Early Childhood Christmas Service	6:30-F	Early Childhood
12/7/2017	BHF Dress Rehearsal	6:00-C 7:30-C	Orchestra Adult Choir, Joyful Sound
12/8/2017	BHF B	7:30-C	Orchestra, Adult Choir, Joyful Sound Agape Ringers, Grade 4
12/9/2017	BHF C	4:00-C	Orchestra, Adult Choir, Joyful Sound Grace Notes, Grade 5
12/9/2017	BHF D	7:30-C	Orchestra, Adult Choir, Joyful Sound Grace Notes, Grade 6
12/10/2017	BHF E	4:00-C	Orchestra, Adult Choir, Joyful Sound Gloria Dei Strings, School Chorus
12/10/2017	BHF F	7:30-C	Orchestra, Adult Choir, Joyful Sound Gloria Dei Strings, School Chorus
12/14/2017	Kindergarten Chirstmas Service	6:30-F	Kindergarten
12/17/2017	Advent 3	10:45-F	TSB
12/20/2017	Mid Week Advent 3	3:30-C	Praise Ringers
12/24/2017	Christmas Eve	3:00-C 4:30-C	Agape Ringers Grace Notes

<u>Date</u>	<u>Occasion</u>	Choir
12/24/2017	Christmas Eve	10:30-C Adult Choir, Brass Ensemble
12/25/2017	Christmas Day	9:30-C Adult Choir, Jubilate, Orchestra
1/7/2018	Epiphany	10:45-F Adult Choir
1/21/2018	Epiphany 3	8:00-C Adult Choir
1/21/2018	Epiphany 3	10:45-F TSB, Grades 5 & 6
1/31/2018	Winter Concert	1:45-F Bands, Strings, Handbells 7:00-F Bands, Strings, Handbells
2/4/2018	Epiphany 5	8:00-C School Chorus 9:30-C Adult Choir
2/4/2018	Epiphany 5	10:45-F PHB
2/11/2018	Transfiguration	8:00-C Brass Ensemble, Grade 3 9:30-C Brass Ensemble
2/11/2018	Transfiguration	10:45-F Grace Notes, Grade 4
2/14/2018	Ash Wednesday	3:45-C Grade 6 6:30-C Adult Choir
2/18/2018	Lent 1	8:00-C Gloria Dei Strings
2/18/2018	Lent 1	10:45-F TSB
2/21/2018	Mid Week Lent 2	3:45-C Grade 5
2/25/2018	Lent 2	10:45-F Adult Choir
2/28/2018	Mid Week Lent 2	3:45-C Grade 4
3/4/2018	Lent 3	10:45-F PHB
3/7/2018	Mid Week Lent 3	3:45-C Grade 3 6:30-C Adult Choir
3/11/2018	Lent 4	10:45-F Praise Ringers
3/14/2018	Mid Week Lent 4	3:45-C Grade 2
3/16/2018	Chapel 29	8:25 School Chorus, Gloria Dei Strings
3/18/2018	Lent 5	8:00-C Grace Notes 9:30-C Grace Notes

<u>Date</u>	<u>Occasion</u>	<u>Choir</u>	
3/18/2018	Lent 5	10:45-F	TSB
3/21/2018	Mid Week Lent 5	3:45-C	Grade 1
3/23/2018	Lutheran Elementary Schools Festival	ТВА	Grades 5 & 6, School Chorus Bands, Strings
3/23/2018	Lutheran Elementary Schools Festival	TBA	Solos & Small Ensembles
3/25/2018	Palm Sunday	8:00-C	Adult Choir
3/25/2018	Palm Sunday	10:45-F	Agape Ringers
3/30/2018	Good Friday	1:00-C	Jubilate
4/1/2018	Easter	6:00-C 11:00-C	Grades 5 & 6, School Chorus Solo
4/1/2018	Easter	8:00-F 9:30-F	Adult Choir, Orchestra Adult Choir, Orchestra
4/15/2018	Easter 3	10:45-F 10:45-F	TSB Kindergarten
4/22/2018	Easter 4	8:00-C 9:30-C	Praise Ringers Grace Notes
4/22/2018	Easter 4	10:45-F	Adult Choir
4/29/2018	Easter 5	8:00-C 8:00-C	Grade 3 Gloria Dei Strings
4/29/2018	Easter 5	10:45-F 10:45-F	Grade 4 Agape Ringers
5/6/2018	Easter 6	8:00-C	Adult Choir
5/6/2018	Easter 6	10:45-F 10:45-F	PHB Early Childhood
5/11/2018	Spring Musical	1:30-G 7:30-G	Grades 5-8 Grades 5-8
5/13/2018	Ascension	8:00-C	Grade 1
5/13/2018 ,	Ascension	10:45-F	Grade 2
5/20/2018	Pentecost	8:00-C 8:00-C	Adult Choir Brass Ensemble
5/20/2018	Pentecost	10:00-C 10:00-C	Adult Choir Brass Ensemble
5/20/2018	Pentecost	10:45-F	TSB
			•

<u>Date</u>	<u>Occasion</u>	<u>Choir</u>
5/23/2018	Spring Concert	1:45-F Strings, Bands, Handbells 7:00-F Strings, Bands, Handbells
5/24/2018	Chapel 38	10:15-C School Chorus
5/24/2018	Eighth Grade Graduation	6:30-F Grades 5 & 6
5/27/2018	Trinity	8:00-C Grace Notes 9:30-C Grace Notes

•